
DISCOVER PACIFIC BEACH—BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2017-2018 Nov 1
st

-Oct 31st) 
 

Member/Business   Address  Telephone/email     Committee Assignments      
  
Amber Lighty, President   3999 Mission Blvd  858-539-8679   Promotions/Beachfest 
Catamaran Resort   San Diego, CA 92109  alighty@catamaranresort.com 
 
Billy Ramirez, Vice President  4343 Ocean Blvd   858-272- 7873   Hospitality  
PB Shore Club, Fish Shop, Duck Dive  San Diego CA 92109  BRAMIREZ2323@msn.com 
 
Tim Pruesener, Treasurer       619-402-5899   Promotions 
iCatch Marketing    San Diego CA 92109   tim@icatch-marketing.com 
 
Elvin Lai, Secretary   710 Grand Ave   858-483-5858 (office)  PB Clean and Safe 
Ocean Park Inn    San Diego, CA 92109  elvinl@oceanparkinn.com 
 
Dan Mazzella, Past President  4110 Mission Blvd  858 272-7427   Parking/Org 
BeachTown BBQ    San Diego CA 92109  dmazzatlaw@aol.com  Beachfest 
       
Tony Franco    4490 Fanuel St Ste 222  858-717-1697   Vision and Planning 
Franco Realty Group   San Diego CA 92109  tony@tonyfrancorealty.com 
 
Brian Dunlap    933 Garnet Ave   858-529-5129    
The Mad Beet    San Diego CA, 92109  themadbeet@gmail.com 
   
David Cohen    860 Garnet Ave       Hospitality 
Mavericks Beach Club    San Diego CA 92109  dcsdca@gmail.com   
 
Mark Morris    1015 Turquoise St  858- 273-5632   Promotions  
Oasis Architecture   San Diego CA 92109  mark@oasis-ad.com 
 
Tony Bayona    1010 Turquoise Street Ste. 330 858-270-5784   Promotions 
Edward Jones    San Diego CA 92109  Tony.Bayona@edwardjones.com 
 
Joseph Bartling    710 Garnet Ave   858- 483-7844   Hospitality  
710 Beach Club    San Diego CA 92109  josephbartling@gmail.com 
 
 
STAFF 
 
Sara Berns    1503 Garnet Ave   858-273-3303 

 Executive Director   sara@pacificbeach.org   858-699-8471 (cell) 
 
Ann Condon    1503 Garnet Ave   858-273-3303 
Program Manager   ann@pacificbeach.org 
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